St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 05-042351
.. DAMIANO, THOMAS_P

Name :
Trans Date:

Description

SOLID WASTE COLLECTION
10/24/2005

SOLID WASTE RECYCLE
10/24/2005

SF/EMERGEMCY MEDICAL SERVICES
SF/FIRE

SF/PARKS ZONE 1

SF/POLICE

SF/PUBLIC BUILDINGS

SF/ROADS ZONE 1

SF/SCHOOLS

Description
Check 059388

10/21/2005 4:11:20 PM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key
BL 10500598
BL 10500598
IF R2004-005371
IF R2004-005371
IF R2004-005371
IF R2004-005371
IF R2004-005371
IF R2004-005371
IF R2004-005371
Payment:

Total

Charge Amount
$2,753.45

Charge Amount
$104.08

$19.37

$17.00
$74.00
$467.00
$42.00
$186.00
$1,115.00
$729.00
$2,753.45



