

**St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering**

Cashier # 05-042351

Name : ,_DAMIANO,_THOMAS_P

Trans Date: 10/21/2005 4:11:20 PM

Charges:

Description	Assoc	Assoc Key	Charge Amount
SOLID WASTE COLLECTION 10/24/2005	BL	10500598	\$104.08
SOLID WASTE RECYCLE 10/24/2005	BL	10500598	\$19.37
SF/EMERGEMCY MEDICAL SERVICES	IF	R2004-005371	\$17.00
SF/FIRE	IF	R2004-005371	\$74.00
SF/PARKS ZONE 1	IF	R2004-005371	\$467.00
SF/POLICE	IF	R2004-005371	\$42.00
SF/PUBLIC BUILDINGS	IF	R2004-005371	\$186.00
SF/ROADS ZONE 1	IF	R2004-005371	\$1,115.00
SF/SCHOOLS	IF	R2004-005371	\$729.00
		Total	\$2,753.45

Payment:

Description	Charge Amount
Check 059388	\$2,753.45